
 
CHANDIGARH GROUP OF COLLEGES, JHANJERI (SESSION: 2020-21) 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR (TENTATIVE)   
              Semesters (IV, VI and VIII) Students 

Sr.No Event 

INSTRUCTIONAL DATES Number of 
Working 

Days 
Holidays 

From To: 

1 

Start of 4th, 
6th and 8th 
semester 

classes 

 Friday, 
29-01-2021 

 

     Tuesday 
25-05-2021- 

Teaching + academic work = 72 days 
MST = 10 days 
Preparatory = 06 days 
Total Academic days = 88 days 

 

2 Jan 2021 
29-01-2021  

(Friday) 
31-01-2021 

(Sunday) 

01 day 
+ 

01 day (AW) 

 30-01-2021 (Saturday- 
Academic  work day) 

3 Feb 2021 
01-02-2021 
(Monday) 

26-02-2021 
(Friday) 

20 days 
+ 

02 days(AW) 

 06/02/2021 (Saturday)-
Academic work. 

 12/02/2021(Second 
Saturday- off). 

 20/02/2021 (Saturday)- 
Academic work Day.  

 27/02/2021 (Saturday 
off)- (Guru Ravidas 
Jayanti) 

4 March 2021 

01-03-2021  
(Monday) 

20-03-2021 
(Saturday) 

14 days 
+ 

02 days (AW) 

 6/3/2021 (Saturday)- 
Academic work. 

 11/03/2021 (Thursday-
off) Mahashivratri. 

 13/03/2021 (Second 
Saturday- off) 

 20/03/2021 (Saturday-
Academic work Day) 

22-03-2021  
(Monday) 

26-03-2021 
(Friday) 

05 days MST -1 

27-03-2021 
(Saturday) 

31-03-2021 
(Wednesday) 

02 days 

 27-03-2021(Saturday—
Off) 

 29-03-2021 (Monday-off- 
HOLI) 

5 April 2021 
01-04-2021  
(Thursday) 

30-04-2021 
(Friday) 

18 days 
+ 

03 days (AW) 
 
 
 
 

 02/04/2021(Friday – 
Good Friday) 

 03/04/2021 (Saturday) 
Academic work Day 

 10-04-2021 (second 
Saturday –Off) 

 14/04/2021 (Wednesday  
Off- Dr Ambedkar 
Jayanti) 

 17-04-2021 (Saturday) 
Academic work.  

 21-04-2021 (Wednesday-
Off Ramnavami) 



 

Note:-      
 First Mid Semester Exam will be from 50% of the syllabus. 

 Second Mid Semester Exam will be from the next 45% of the syllabus. 

 Remaining 5% of the syllabus may be covered after the 2nd Mid Semester Exams but before PTU exams.  

 Feedback to students of all assessments done is mandatory.  

 Dates of MSTs / Events are tentative. 

 75% attendance is mandatory to appear for PTU examinations. 

 Academic Work day – All Guest lectures/Industrial Visits/Seminars/Evaluations and Assessments /extra sessions 
etc. may be planned and scheduled on these days.   

 24-04-2021 (Saturday) 
Academic work Day 

 25-04-2021(Sunday-
Mahavir Jayanti) 

6 May 2021 

01-05-2021 
(Saturday) 

08-05-2021 
(Saturday) 

05 days 
+ 

01 Day (AW) 

 01-05-2021 (Saturday –
Academic work day) 

 08-05-2021(Second 
Saturday-Off) 

10-05-2021 
(Monday) 

15-05-2021 
(Saturday) 

04 days 
+ 

01 Day (AW) 

 MST 2 
 14-05-2021 (Friday-

Parshuram Jayanti) 

 15-5-2021 (Saturday-
Academic Work day) 

17-05-2021 
(Monday) 

19-05-2021 
(Wednesday) 

03 Days   

20-05-2021 
(Thursday) 

25-05-2021 
(Tuesday) 

06 days  Preparatory Holidays 

26-05-2021 
(Wednesday) 

25-06-2021 
(Saturday) 

 
 END SEMESTER 

EXAMINATIONS AS PER 
PTU SCHEDULE 


